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First Day of School

1-The Purpose of Government
2-A List of Government Terms
3-Types of Governments
4-Quiz 1

1-Democracy       5-U.S. Constitution
2-Presidential Governments     6-Quiz 2
3-Parliamentary Governments
4-The Enlightenment:  Origins and Opportunities

1-Establishing a Government     5-Development of American Political Parties
2-The Constitutional Convention    6-Bill of Rights
3-States' Rights and Responsibilities    7-Test
4-Quiz 1

1-Project:  The Magna Carta
2-Project:  U.S. Constitution
3-Test
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1-Constitution of the United States    5-Test
2-The United States Constitution
3-Quiz 1
4-The Bill of Rights and Fundamental Guarantees

Labor Day

1-The Warren Court
2-Cause and Effect
3-Quiz 1

22
1-Legislative Branch      
2-Introducing a Bill to Congress
3-How a Bill Becomes a Law
4-Analyzing Text Features in Public Documents

15

1-Citizenship and American Culture
2-Discrimination and the Citizen
3-Rule of Law, Magna Carta
4-Test

1-Project:  Impeachment
2-Test
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1-Executive Branch
2-The Growing Nation
3-Quiz 1

1-Formation of Political Parties
2-The American Party System
3-The Role and Responsibility of the President in National Security
4-Test

Fall Break

PL Day

20 
1-How Do You Form a Political Party?
2-Organization of Political Parties
3-Nominations and Elections
4-Quiz 1

1-The Citizen and the Media
2-The Use of Propaganda
3-The Citizen and Public Opinion
4-Quiz 2
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3 
1-Voting in Elections       5--Project:  Pledge of Allegiance
2-Making Voting More Effective
3-Participating in the Political Process
4-Test

Veteran's Day
10 

1-Project:  Supreme Court

1-Judicial Branch       5-Supreme Court Cases
2-Westward Migration      6-Attorneys, Jurors, and Civic Responsibility
3-Quiz 1        7-Quiz 2
4-Court Systems and Procedures

Thanksgiving Holidays
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1-Freedoms in the Bill of Rights
2-The Bill of Rights
3-Quiz 3
4-Project:  Landmark Supreme Court Decisions

8
1-Civil Law
2-Criminal Law
3-Appealing a Ruling
4-Test

1-Georgia County Governments      5-Georgia Judicial Branch
2-Georgia City Governments       6-Test
3-Georgia Legislative Branch
4-Georgia Executive Branch
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2nd Semester Begins 

1-Democracy          5-U.S. Constitution
2-Presidential Governments       6-Quiz 2
3-Parliamentary Governments
4-The Enlightenment:  Origins and Opportunities

MLK Holiday

1-Project:  The Magna Carta
2-Project:  U.S. Constitution
3-Test

5-Development of American Political Parties
6-Bill of Rights
7-Test

1-Establishing a Government
2-The Constitutional Convention
3-States' Rights and Responsibilities
4-Quiz 1

1-The Purpose of Government
2-A List of Government Terms
3-Types of Governments
4-Quiz 1



7 7/7/2020 5:58 PMWatson, Melanie

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28

February 2021
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

March 2021February 2021

Feb 1 2 3 4 5

8 9 10 11 12

15 16 17 19

22 24 25 26

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

1-Constitution of the United States
2-The United States Constitution
3-Quiz 1
4-The Bill of Rights and Fundamental Guarantees
5-Test

1-The Warren Court
2-Cause and Effect
3-Quiz 1
4-Citizenship and American Culture

Presidents' Day PL Day
18

1-Discrimination and the Citizen
2-Rule of Law, Magna Carta
3-Test

23
1-Legislative Branch
2-Introducing a Bill to Congress
3-How a Bill Becomes a Law
4-Analyzing Text Features in Public Documents
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1-Project:  Impeachment
2-Test

1-Formation of Political Parties
2-The American Party System
3-The Role and Responsibility of the President in National Security
4-Test

1-How Do You Form a Political Party?
2-Organization of Political Parties
3-Nominations and Elections
4-Quiz 1

1-Executive Branch
2-The Growing Nation
3-Quiz 1
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Spring Break

1-The Citizen and the Media
2-The Use of Propaganda
3-The Citizen and Public Opinion
4-Quiz 2

1-Voting in Elections 
2-Making Voting More Effective
3-Participating in the Political Process
4-Test

1-Project:  Pledge of Allegiance
2-Project:  Supreme Court

1-Judicial Branch
2-Westward Migration
3-Quiz 1
4-Court Systmes and Procedures

5-Supreme Court Cases
6-Attorneys, Jurors, and Civic Responsibility
7-Quiz 2
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4 

11

1-GeorgiaCounty Governments
2-Georgia City Governments
3-Georgia Legislative Branch
4-Georgia Executive Branch

1-Freedom in the Bill of Rights
2-The Bill of Rights
3-Quiz 3
4-Project:  Landmark Supreme Court Decisions

1-Civil Law
2-Criminal Law
3-Appealing a Ruling
4-Test

5-Geogria Judicial Branch
6-Test




